
Gross Whiners Tournament 9.14.22

White Tees FlightWhite Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 66 $17.00 50.00

-- Beiler BradBeiler Brad 67

2 Smoker TimSmoker Tim 68 $12.00 35.00

T3 Beiler ChrisBeiler Chris 69 12.50

T3 D'anna VitoD'anna Vito 67 12.50

-- Neff DarrenNeff Darren 68

-- Yoder RandyYoder Randy 72

-- Beiler GalenBeiler Galen 69

-- Pettus JamesPettus James 71

-- Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 73

-- Beiler RobBeiler Rob 74

-- Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 76

-- Klunk MikeKlunk Mike 77

Gold Tees FlightGold Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Copes WayneCopes Wayne 62 $17.00 50.00

2 Stenclik JerryStenclik Jerry 65 $12.00 35.00

-- Kennedy JerryKennedy Jerry 64

-- Stewart SteveStewart Steve 64

3 Peterson RayPeterson Ray 66 25.00

-- Bily TomBily Tom 68

-- Frey CraigFrey Craig 70

-- Greer DannyGreer Danny 73

-- Long JohnLong John 71

-- Kimble BillKimble Bill 72

-- Sebring ScottSebring Scott 76

-- Hnat JohnHnat John 76

-- Mareino CliffMareino Cliff 78

-- Waltman BillWaltman Bill 77

-- Bishop NedBishop Ned 79

-- Healy MikeHealy Mike 81
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-- Engle BobEngle Bob 81

-- Ewen JohnEwen John 84

Total Purse Allocated: $58.00Total Purse Allocated: $58.00

Total Points Allocated: 220.00Total Points Allocated: 220.00

+22

+24

2022 Wednesday League2022 Wednesday League
Round 24 LeaderboardRound 24 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8832723096763915147
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8832723096763915146


Net Whiners Tournament 9.14.22

White Tees FlightWhite Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

T1 Beiler BradBeiler Brad 56 $12.33 36.67

T1 Beiler GalenBeiler Galen 55 $12.33 36.67

T1 Pettus JamesPettus James 57 $12.33 36.67

-- Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 58

4 Neff DarrenNeff Darren 56 5.00

-- Smoker TimSmoker Tim 58

5 Yoder RandyYoder Randy 61 5.00

-- Beiler ChrisBeiler Chris 61

-- D'anna VitoD'anna Vito 63

6 Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 63 5.00

7 Beiler RobBeiler Rob 64 5.00

T8 Klunk MikeKlunk Mike 66 5.00

T8 Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 66 5.00

Gold Tees FlightGold Tees Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Kennedy JerryKennedy Jerry 53 $17.00 50.00

-- Stenclik JerryStenclik Jerry 57

T2 Mareino CliffMareino Cliff 59 $10.00 30.00

T2 Stewart SteveStewart Steve 56 $10.00 30.00

4 Engle BobEngle Bob 57 5.00

T5 Bily TomBily Tom 58 5.00

T5 Greer DannyGreer Danny 60 5.00

-- Copes WayneCopes Wayne 60

T7 Kimble BillKimble Bill 59 5.00

T7 Long JohnLong John 60 5.00

9 Bishop NedBishop Ned 61 5.00

-- Peterson RayPeterson Ray 61

T10 Sebring ScottSebring Scott 64 5.00

T10 Waltman BillWaltman Bill 64 5.00

12 Frey CraigFrey Craig 64 5.00

T13 Ewen JohnEwen John 66 5.00
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T13 Healy MikeHealy Mike 65 5.00

15 Hnat JohnHnat John 66 5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $74.00Total Purse Allocated: $74.00

Total Points Allocated: 310.00Total Points Allocated: 310.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

D'anna VitoD'anna Vito 1 $18.33 Birdie on 17

Beiler BradBeiler Brad 1 $18.33 Birdie on 14

Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 1 $18.33 Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $54.99Total Purse Allocated: $54.99
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Net Skins - Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Bishop NedBishop Ned 2 $28.80 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 10

Peterson RayPeterson Ray 1 $14.40 Eagle on 18

D'anna VitoD'anna Vito 1 $14.40 Birdie on 17

Hogue JerryHogue Jerry 1 $14.40 Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $72.00Total Purse Allocated: $72.00

2022 Wednesday League2022 Wednesday League
Round 24 LeaderboardRound 24 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8832718967891057178?called_from=&round_index=24
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8832723473278196716
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8832723473278196720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8832723473345305089
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8832723473345305091


Closest to the Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Beiler Chris $11.50 #4 6'11"

None Peterson Ray $11.50 #8 5'5"

Total Purse Allocated: $23.00Total Purse Allocated: $23.00

2022 Wednesday League2022 Wednesday League
Round 24 LeaderboardRound 24 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8832720263729666587?called_from=&round_index=24

	Gross Whiners Tournament 9.14.22
	Net Whiners Tournament 9.14.22
	Gross Skins - Gross Skins
	Net Skins - Net Skins
	Closest to the Pin

